



2026:CGHC:12562

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.3396 of 2023

Rajendra Kumar Ghritlahre **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

29.05.2023	Ms. Sakshi Bali, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. R.M. Solapurkar, G.A. for the State. Post this matter after summer vacation. I.A. No.2, application for urgent hearing and I.A. No.3, application for listing the case during summer vacation stand disposed of. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Vacation Judge

Rekha