



2026:CGHC:12562



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3396 of 2023

RAJENDRA KUMAR GHRITLAHRE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

26/09/2024	List this case in week commencing 18.11.2024. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	