



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3396 of 2023

RAJENDRA KUMAR GHRITLAHRE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

21.11.2024	Mr. Gourav Prasad, Advocate, holding the brief of Ms. Meena Shastri, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Kalpesh Ruparel, P. L. for the State. As prayed by Mr. Prasad, post this matter after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	