



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3396 of 2023

RAJENDRA KUMAR GHRITLAHRE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

31/01/2026	None appears on behalf of the petitioner. Shri Arpit Agrawal, PL for the State/respondent. List this matter after a week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	